
2025
BE OUR PARTNER  

$10,000 $5,000 $1,000

COMPLIMENTARY 
TEAMS

BUSINESS LOGO 
ON BACKBOARD

MENTION  IN 
OUR E-BLAST 

MENTION IN 
PRESS RELEASES

SOCIAL MEDIA

LOGO ON 
HOOPLANDIA.COM

ONSITE ACTIVATION

SPONSOR BOARD

5 3 1

ONE DIVISION
OF YOUR CHOOSING

ONE GAME ASSET
OF YOUR CHOOSING

FRIDAY ONLY

DEDICATED
 

BENEFITS

**CUSTOM PACKAGES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST**

ALL-STAR DIVISION BACKBOARD
SPONSORSPONSORSPONSOR

MENTION 

LIST OF ASSETS AND 
DIVISIONS ON NEXT 
PAGE 

HOOPLANDIA.COM



GET IN ON THE

ASSETS WITH YOUR BRAND AND 
MESSAGING (CHOOSE ONE):

  Sportsmanship Award 
  Volunteer T-Shirts 
  Officials Shirts
  Staff T-Shirts
  Volunteer Meal Vouchers
 Fan Zone Sponsor
 Registration Platform

DIVISIONS (CHOOSE ONE):
 ◦ 6U

◦ 7U
◦ 8U
◦ 9U
◦ 10U
◦ 11U
◦ 12U
◦ 13U
◦ 14U
◦ 15U

◦ 16U
◦ 17U
◦ 18U
◦ 19U

◦ College(19-23)
◦ 35U

◦ 36(36-50)
◦ OG’s (age 51+)

◦  First Responders

ALL-STAR SPONSOR

DIVISION SPONSOR

ACTION 


